LODE WINING CLAIM

127088

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

į	The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has cause	
	Lode Mining Claim in the following quar	rter section(s):

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian

M V2 21 31N SIE M.D.M.

MREKA County, Nevada, on the 24Th day of MARIN , 19 59.

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CAMBON STITZEL P.D. 1224 CARLIN My 89822

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 500 feet wide. Such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 500 feet wide. Such that 1400 feet in a 1600 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 1600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 1600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 1600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 1600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 1600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 1600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 1600 feet in a 1600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 1600 feet in a

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this ZIST day of APRIL , 1989

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Campon Study

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 recorder's stamp

20 AR 21 P1 46

BOOK | 96 PAGE 282

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

127089

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRY = 99

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4 Section	Township Range Meridian	And the second
NX ZI	310 SIE M.D.M.	- 1
in Eureka Count	y, Nevada, on the ZLIE day of MARCH	, 1989 .

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CAMPON STITZEL
PO. 1224
CARLIN NV 99922

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a South RLY direction and 10 feet in a North RLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North RLY to the South RLY direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location		<u> </u>	larking	2			D.	De	scriptio	<u>n</u>		
No	0. 1: 5/m; Coa 0. 2: m/s/c		3×3 P	LASTIC	BST		BL	ACK	MAG	ZKER	PATAT		
N	D. 2: SM/3/E	. `	11	- 11	40	No. 1		11	75	11.	1		•
No). 3: N/101 COR		**	44	ar	- "		04	- 34	**	94		•
	0. 4: M/F . (DB	-	9	н	84		V	٠,		44	17		•
No	0. 5: = /4/6		4	t a	- 10	• •	75.	••		44	- A		•
- No	. 6: 5/E: COR		1.	"	60	-	100	0.0		187	00	1	• .
											-	NOTE: NAME OF STREET	-

As crected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21 ST day of APRIL , 19 89 .

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Camon Stitzet

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 recorder's stamp

BOOK 196 FAGE :

Cocaración Very 196 Page 21 P1 46

BOOK | 96 PAGE 283 15

LODE MINING CLAIM

to all whom it may concern:

127090

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRT a g C

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4	Section	Township Range Meridian	
<u> </u>		31N SIE W.D.M.	:
-			

in FUREVA

County, Nevada, on the 24 2 day of MARCA

19 99

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CAMBOM STITZEL
PO. 1224
CARLIN NV 89822

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 500 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 500 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 500 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 500 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet in a 600 feet in a 600 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 feet in a 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet in a 600 fee

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	-	Descriptio	<u>n</u>	
No. 1: 5/W'COR No. 2: 50/5/C No. 3: 6/W COR	3×3 PLASTIC POST	BLAKK	MARKER P	TIASA	(.
No. 3: No	10 10 at	 	n	94	·
No. 4: N/E.'COR No. 5: E/S/C	11 11	01		11	
No. 6: Ste: Car	11 11 11				_

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21st day of APRIL . 19 89 .

33.07

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

9

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 APROS APROS

the reduction of the state of t

BOOK | 96 PAGE 284

LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 127091 The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRI * 97

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Meridian Section Township Range M.D.M County, Nevada, on the 2500 day of MARCH 1999 . The name and mailing address of the locator is: CAMBON STITZEL P.O. 1224 CARLEN, NV. 89822 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1440 feet is claimed in a 500 merry direction and 10 feet in a NORTHERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the Northerly to the Southerly direction.

The number, location and markings on each sid	e center or corner monument are as follows:
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: S/NI COR 3N3 PLASTIC POST	BLAKK WARKER PAINT
No. 3: M/M COR " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	0 0 0
No. 5: E/4/c No. 6: S/E:Co8 """	
As erected on the ground, each side center or (e.g. metal tags, pair	corner monument is marked as described above by it on posts).
The work of location consisted of making a cla	im map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 215T day of Aperl	,19 89
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
	o recorder's stamp
BY: Camon States	
(Agent)	
	DATI
	21 23 %
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	FI 26
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	STORES OF SERVICE OF S
	800K 1 96 PAGE 2 8 5 1 8 2 7 7 7 7 8 9

LODE MINING CLAIM

127002 to all whom it may concern: The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRT all Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): Meridian Township Range Section M.D.M. County, Nevada, on the 2 9 day of JAMIARY The name and mailing address of the locator is: STORE CARLEN, NY 89822 The Claim is approximately 1000 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1440 feet is claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 100 feet in a 5000 HERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTHERLY to the SOUTHERLY direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Markings Description Location No. 1: 5/W. COR BLACK MARKER PARAT No. 2: 14/5/5 No. 3: 1/10/ COR No. 4: N/E- Cor No. 5: E/5/5 No. 6: 5/E: Cor As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by warman (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). All POSTS PLANTED LECTION.

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS AFTER DATE OF LECTION.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 2155 day of APRIL

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

BY: Campon State

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

800K | 96 PAGE 286

RECORDER'S STAMP

RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF

89 APR 21 P1

m Sh fil

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 127093

> The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRI * 34 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

Meridian Township Range Section M.O.M. 19 89. County, Nevada, on the 29 day of JANHARY IN EUREKA

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CAMBON STITZEL CARLYN ALL BASSZ

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 100 the RLY direction and 10 feet in a 500 the RLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 100 to the 500 the RRLY direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Markings Location BLACK MARKER PAINT 3×3 PLASTIC POST No. 1: Sty: Car No. 2: JAI/5/5 No. 2: MARCOR No. 4: ME COR No. 5: E/S/S No. 6: S/E COR

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED SCREEN WITHIN

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21st day of APRE

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

127094

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRIS ST Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4.	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	-
SE	76	314	<u> 5) E</u>	M.O.M.	
					.co
EKA	County, I	Nevada, on the 20	<u>գ</u> ™_day of _	YANNAZ	, 19 <u>R</u> c

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CAMBON STUTZE P.O. 1224 CARLIN NY 89822

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 10 feet in a SOUTHERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTHERLY to the Southerly direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	Markings		Description		-
No. 1: 5/W COR	3×3 PLASTIC BST	BLACK M	ARKER PAIN	Τ	
No. 1: 5/W COR No. 2: 5/5/5 No. 3: MINT COR	# n p	- 11	<u>а</u>		
NO. 4: AL/E CAR	- 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		0 11 17 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	7	٠.
No. 5: E/S/S No. 6: S/E: Cor	9 7 01		<i>a</i> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

As crected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED 4 SECRET WITHIN

(E.g. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED 4 SECRETION,

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

RECORDERYSISTAMP

Dated this 21st day of APRIL

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 BOOK 1 9 6 PAGE 288

TO.AL	L whom it may	CONCERN:	12709	3		
-	The Undersig	ned hereby ceri de Mining Clair		s caused to be	located the <u>PRT</u>	°85
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	-
	S/E.	_16	_3181	SIE	<u>M.O.M,</u>	
						MOD Mode
in E	UREKA	County, P	levada, on the	29 [™] day of	JANUARY	, 19 <u>89</u>
		The name and	i mailing addres	s of the locato	r is:	1
	_	STITZEL	/	<u> </u>		-
	CARLEN A	lv. 89822	$\overline{}$			_
			6 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			- /
from the	e point of discover	ery (monument	of location), at	yo feet in a which the Noti	t wide, such that CONTURERLY CE Of Location wa and center line of	directio
					er monument are	
	Location	<u>Mari</u>	<u>cings</u>		Description	
No. 1: No. 2:	S/W: COR	3×3 PLA	six best	BLACK	Marker Post	
No. 3:	N/W/Cor	9	ø a		a d	
No. 5: No. 6:	E/5/3		0 11		19 N	
	As areasted on the		ida aastas is aa	/		\rightarrow
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(e.g. m	ctal tags, paint	on posts). Art 1	l is marked as desi bet planed is a days after date	MARKEY OSBE
- 1		ion consisted of	making a claim	map as provid	ded in NRS 517.04	0.
	Dated this	day of	APRIL	, 19 84	 •	
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCATO	OR:	•			\$ 8 8 6 6
ву: С	amign Africa	to the second		0 R.	ECORDER'S STAN	BOUNT 196
Suggeste Nevada-	ed Form - Nevada Lode Certificate	Department o of Location - 1	NRS 517.050	0	LL & CADEN	FAGE 22 P1.46
*			80	OK 196 PAGE 2	289 15,	20

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	igned hereby ce	1276 rtifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loc	ated the PRI®83 (s):	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u>s/e</u>	_16	<u>31N</u>	_518	M.D.M.	
IN FUREKA	County,	Nevada, on the	2 9 day of .	JANUARY .	19 <u>89</u> .
	The reme o	nd mailing address	of the leaster i		
CAMPO		·	of fue locator E	•	
P.O. 12		C C			
CARLIM	, Nv. 8982	2			
The Claim is a	oprovimately	∽oo feet long er	nd con feet w	yide, such that 1490	feet
is claimed in a alaov	- HEDIY	direction and	(eet in a	MINERS Y	direction
from the point of disco together with 300	_feet on each si	de of the monume	nt of location an	d center line of the Cl	d, aim. The
general course of the l		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			lirection.
Ine number, to		*	center or corner	monument are as follo)WS:
Location	<u>Ma</u>	rkings		Description	
No. 1: 5/W COR No. 2: 34/5/3		PURSTICKEST	BLACK N	PARKER PARMT	
No. 3: N/W COR		, n		<i>a a</i>	-
No. 5: E/3/5		e w	99	p 16	
No. 6: S/F: COR	- · 			0 4	—
As erected on t	he ground, each	side center or cor	ner monument i	s marked as described	above by
		of making a claim			LOCATION.
Dated this 7		APREL	. 19 @ .		
SIGNATURE OF LOCA					8 8-8
	14 OAL		o REC	ORDER SETAMP	
BY: Camron	desol		•		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
(Agent)	\cap		0	3	AII
)		/ /	9 - 3	8 A
			8	× 9;	300
Suggested Form - Neve			• /	62 93	2
Nevada-Lode Certifica	ite of Location			00 %	
		80	ON 196 PAGE 2	Ju	
				and the first large of the contract of the	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:			Name of the last o
The Undersigned hereby certifies that heLode Mining Claim in the follo			31
1/4 Section Township	Range	Meridian	
S/E 160 31M	SIE	M.D, M.	
	7'===		
in FLAREKA County, Nevada, on the	2912 day of	JANUARY	, 19 <u>89</u> .
The name and mailing add	ress of the locator	is:	
CAMRON STITZEL			
P.O. 1224			
CARLEN Mr. 89822			_
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long	g and GOO feet	wide, such that	LUAD feet
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long is claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and	10 feet in a	SouTHERLY -	direction
from the point of discovery (monument of location), together with 300 feet on each side of the monu	ment of location a	nd center line of	posted, the Claim. The
general course of the lode or vein is from the Mogn	JERLY to the	MATHERLY	direction.
The number, location and markings on each si	de center or corne	r monument are a	s follows:
Location Markings		Description	h vi kviji, i
No. 1: S/W: COR 3/3 PLASTIC BST	D . A		
No. 1: S/W: COR 3#3 PLASTIC BST No. 2: W/S/S	BLAKK M	IARKER PAIM	T
No. 4: N/s: Cor ""	4.1	4 0	
No. 5: E/S/S			
No. 6: 5/6 Cor	- 4	ta pr	
As proceed on the ground, each side center on			
As erected on the ground, each side center or (e.g. metal tags, pai	nt on posts). ALL P	IS MARKED AS DESC	CATER MILMIN
The work of location consisted of making a cle	යට ව aim map as provide	ed in NRS 517.040	OF LOCATION.
Dated this 21st day of APRIL	, 19 ≪ 9		
		- °	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			
O 11.1	e ne	Corder's Stam	
BY: Canyon Stubel			8 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
(Agent)		N ₹ 67.5	45 A
\mathbf{y}	9	8 22	70 S 7
	/ /	9 :: 7.	- 6 5
			/ · · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		3 8 8	PRECE
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals	6	6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 600	RECORDED AT THE RECUEST! ROOM 19G PASE & Camas Ships 190 BO APR 21 P1 46
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	OOK 196 PAGE 29	605.05 800.05 800.05	REQUEST OF PAGE 29/ Ship had PAGE PAGE PAGE 29/

LODE MINING CLAIM

to all whom it may concern:	To	ALL	MIIOM.	it ma	A COL	CERN:
-----------------------------	----	-----	--------	-------	-------	-------

PO. 1224

1.198

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the <u>PRI a go</u>
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
Shall		31N 31N	\$1E	M.O.M.	
,53A-101					
in EMREKA	County,	Nevada, on the	2.9 ² day of	YANNARY	, 19 <u>&9</u> .
Can	The name a	nd mailing address	of the locator is	s:	

CARLIN NV 39822 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a 5047HERLY direction and 10 feet in a 1077HERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 1087HERLY to the 5047HERLY direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings	<u>Descri</u>	p <u>tion</u>
No. 1: 5/w: Cor No. 2: w/5/5	3x3 PLASME POST	BLACK MARKER	PARNT
No. 2: SAUS/S No. 3: N/W: COR	11 A B	9 W	
No. 4: N/E : COR. No. 5: E/S/S	9 8 9	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
No. 6: 3/E; Cor	, p s	м 11	,,

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCREED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHEN

(C.G. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL

Dated this 21 st day of APRIL

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

800K | 96 PAGE 292

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

127099

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the DRI 32 88 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	SE ME	16 21	NIE NIE	SIE	M. D. AA.	
in <u>Eu</u>	8.EKA	County,	Nevada, on the	day of	JANUARY.	, 1989.
	CAMPON	The name as	nd mailing addres	ss of the locator	is:	
	P.O. 1224 CARLIN	Ny 89822	_			
	•		1	1		

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1440 feet is claimed in a 5015HERLY direction and 10 feet in a 1025HERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the MORTHERLY to the SOUTHERLY

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	Mar	kings		Description	<u>n</u>	4.34
	No. 1: SW. COR	3231	PLASTIL POST	BLACK	MARKER F	TALA	
	No. 2: 10/5/5	i.	15 P	- 11		10	
d	No. 3: N/W: COR	•	N G				-
1	No. 4: NE: COR					4	
	No. 5: <u>E/s/s</u>	•	4	"	- 44	***	
	No. 6: 5/E: Cop		11 11		. 6	- 1	
							-

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED WITHIN

(DO DAYS AFTER DATE OF LOC.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of APRIL Dated this 2151

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 1 96 PAGE 293

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

127100

The	Under	signed h	ereby ce	rtifies th	at he has	caused to b	e located	the	DOIG 8	6
• •	•	Lode Mi	ning Cla	im in the	followin	g quarter se	ection(s):			

1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
SE	16	314	SIE	M.D.M.	
				- MILES MA	
FUREKA	County,	Nevada, on the	29 day of	JANUARY	. 19 89.
	The name a	nd mailing address	s of the locator	is:	
CAMRON	STITZE	<u> </u>			

CARLEN NV 3982

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a SOUTHERLY direction and 0 feet in a MORTHERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the MARTHERLY to the SOUTHERLY

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	N	Description	
No. 1: 5/w: Cor No. 2: 1/5/5	3130	STUBSTIC BOST	Brěck	WYBERFE DEFE	_
No. 3: N/w:Coa	- A	4 1		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
No. 5: 5/5/5		4 4	-	. u	
No. 6: 5/E:Car				N A	

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). All Posts Plants of Lerthe Withth

(c) Days After Date of Lecation.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21 st _day of APRIL

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 1 96 PAGE 294

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

127101

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRI* RU

Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian Magae DA P. DA County, Nevada, on the 29 day of JANUARY in EUREKA 19 89

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CAMRON STITZEL PO. 1224 CARLIN Ny RIRZZ

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a Southery direction and 10 feet in a NORTHERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the Northerly to the Southerry direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location Markings Description No. 1: S/W: COR No. 1: S/W.LOK No. 2: W/S/S No. 3: R/W.CoR No. 4: M/E: COR No. 5: E/S/S No. 6: S/E: COR

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCRIBED WITHIN

60 DAYS AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21 st _day of _APRI

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

0 0 0 0 0 RECORDER'S STAMP

BY: Campon & (Agent)

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

800K | 96 PAGE 295

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

127102

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRI a 82 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
SE	16	<u> </u>	SIE	M.O.M.

County, Nevada, on the 29 day of January

The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CAMPON STITZEL P.O. 1224 CARLEN NY 89822

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a SOUTHERLY direction and 10 feet in a NORTHERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTHERLY to the SOUTHERLY direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

	Location	 Ma	rkings				Ъ,		Des	criptio	<u>n</u>		
No. 1:	S/W: COR	 3 × 3 F	LASTIC	POST		BL	بديد	RAPA	KEB	PAXAT	Ē		
		 - 11	"	4 1	k.		**	٥			N		
No. 3:	allow Car	 -	11	• •	ъ.		ca .	- 4	N		75		
No. 4:	N/E COR	 11	75				8	٠ ه	- 3	- 60			
NO. 5:	ESIS	 11	- 11	- 41		36	φ	- 4				.	
No. 6:	SLE, COR	 ••	** =	61	-	- 3	٠.	•		09		75.	

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). ALL POSTS PLANTED & SCRIGED WINKED

(D) DAYS AFTER DAYE OF LOCATION.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21st day of APRIL 19 ସ9 _.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

.

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 1 96 PAGE 2 96

	•	•				
TO ALL WI	YAM TI MOII	CONCERN:	12710	3		
-	The Undersign	ned hereby cert de Mining Clair	ifies that he has n in the following	caused to be loc g quarter section	rated the <u>PRI® 80</u> n(s):	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	S/E	16	<u> 3.M</u>	SIE SIE	- BA Q BA	
in EMBER	Α	County, A	levada, on the	q © day of _	Zammary	, 19 <u>gq</u> .
,			l mailing address	of the locator i	5:	
2.	-AMBOM 5	ZYYYEL_				
_	ARLIM, NY	89822	//			•
is claimed in from the po together wingeneral cour	n a South we int of discover the 300 ferse of the lod	ery (monument eet on each side e or vein is from	feet long an direction and 10 of location), at we of the monumen the MORTHER	o feet in a Notice it of location an Notice at of location an Notice	ORTHERLY of Location was d center line of t	direction posted, he Claim. The direction.
	ocation		igs on each side c	enter or corner	Description	follows:
No. 1: 500	TH WEST COR.	3×3 PL	ASTIC POST	BLACK MAR	LKE & PARMY	
No. 2: Moss	T STOR CRUTER		11 8		n (1)	
No. 4: <u>Mor</u> No. 5: <u>Eas</u>	TH EAST COR	4	, <u>n</u>		e8 52	
NO. 6: Sau	THEAST COR.		~ ~			
As e	rected on the	ground, each s (e.g. m	ide center or corr etal tags, paint o	ner monument is n posts). ALL Ro	s marked as descr 575 PLANTED AND	ibed above by
The	work of locat	ion consisted of	making a claim	map as provided	in NRS 517.040.	LOCATION.
Date	d this	day of	JORZE.	, 19 <u></u> 84		
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO	OR:		e e e e	o s s s s Order's stami	
вү: <u>Cam</u>	(Agent)	tob	•	,	FILE NO.	BOOK BOOK BOOK
1				, /	27103	IN PACE J
Suggested Fo Nevada-Lod	orm - Nevada e Certificate	Department of Location - 1	f Minerals NRS 517.050	/		EST OF
			BOOK 9 (MGE 297	4 2	